WESTERN AUSTRALIA – PRICE & QUALIFICATION LIST

Please note that the below qualification list is not indicative of all that we have on offer. The cost of a qualification may change dependant on the units that are chosen for the Training Plan. Training Plans can be contextualised to meet the needs of the student and/or business organisation.

Please contact watraining@angliss.edu.au for more information about courses that have funding attached to them to see if you qualify in Western Australia.

Course Code	Course Name	Funded Course	Eligibility Criteria	Cost
SIT30616	Certificate III in Hospitality	Yes	New employees (FT/PT)	Fee for Service: \$1,750 Funded: Category 5
SIT40416	Certificate IV in Hospitality	Yes	New employees (FT/PT)	Fee for Service: \$2,800 Funded: Category 5
SIT50416	Diploma of Hospitality Management	Yes	Existing Worker	Fee for Service: Funded: Category 1
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	Yes	New employees (FT/PT)	Fee for Service: Funded: Category 3
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	Yes	New employees (FT/PT)	Fee for Service: \$2,800 Funded: Category 5
BSB41419	Certificate IV in Work Health & Safety	No		Fee for Service: \$2,800
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership & Management	No		Fee for Service: \$2,800
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership & Management	No		Fee for Service: \$4,400
SIT30821	Certiicate III in Commercial Cookery	Yes	Existing Worker New employees (FT/PT)	Fee for Service: TBA Funded: Category 6

DTWD CATEGORY OF ENROLMENT		FEE RATE PER NOMINAL HOUR		
Non-Concession Student				
Category 1	Diploma, Advanced Diploma* and Existing Worker Traineeships	\$5.79		
Category 2	Apprenticeships, Traineeships** and Priority Industry Qualifications (up to Certificate IV)	\$3.25		
Category 3	General Industry Training (up top Certificate IV)	\$4.88		
Category 4	Foundation Skills and Equity Courses	\$0.21		
Category 5	Targeted Fee Relief Courses	\$1.62		
Category 6	Fee-Free Courses	\$0.00		
Concession Students				
Category 1	Concession-eligible Diploma and Advanced Diploma courses***	\$1.74		
Category 2	Apprenticeships, Traineeships** and Priority Industry Qualifications (up to Certificate IV)	\$0.97		
Category 3	General Industry Training (up top Certificate IV)	\$1.47		
Category 4	Foundation Skills and Equity Courses	\$0.21		
Category 5	Targeted Fee Relief Courses	\$0.48		
Category 6	Fee-Free Courses	\$0.00		

- * Excludes Diploma and Advanced Diploma qualifications that are Targeted Fee Relief courses
- ** Excludes Existing Worker Traineeships and Targeted Fee Relief traineeships
- *** Refer to the policy section of the Departments website for a list of qualifications for 2022-2025

We have a variety of Fee for Service short courses also available that can be viewed view the William Angliss Institute Short Courses website at: www.shortcourses.angliss.edu.au

For examples of Training Plans and costs, please feel free to contact us on watraining@angliss.edu.au or phone 0401 091 245.